Main Canadian Exports, 1981
(in Canadian dollars, millions)

Arkansas

Lumber, softwood

Chemical elements

Combine reaper-threshers and parts
Other personal and household goods

Kansas

Lumber, softwood

Petroleum and coal products
Combine reaper-threshers and parts
Tractors

Aircraft, engines and parts

Motor vehicle parts, except engines

Louisiana

Drilling, excavating, mining machinery
Lumber, softwood

Organic chemicals

Other iron and steel alloys

Materials handling machinery and equipment
Petroleum and coal products

New Mexico

Lumber, softwood

Drilling, excavating, mining machinery
Other motor vehicles

Motor vehicle parts, except engines

Oklahoma

Radioactive ores and concentrates
Lumber, softwood

Shingles and shakes

Petroleum and coal products

Other iron and steel alloys

Drilling, excavating, mining machinery
Combine reaper-threshers and parts
Motor vehicle parts, except engines

48

33.3
15.9
16'9
13.3
270.6
31.6

7.9
10.2
13.9
241

145

3.3
5.5
10.2
18.9

99.9
11.3

5.9
16.7
20.3
61.7

23.2




