Main Canadian Exports, 1981 (in Canadian dollars, millions)

Arkansas Lumber, softwood Chemical elements Combine reaper-threshers and parts Other personal and household goods	7.5 3.5 4.5 4.7
Kansas Lumber, softwood Petroleum and coal products Combine reaper-threshers and parts Tractors Aircraft, engines and parts Motor vehicle parts, except engines	33.3 15.9 16.9 13.3 270.6 31.6
Louisiana Drilling, excavating, mining machinery Lumber, softwood Organic chemicals Other iron and steel alloys Materials handling machinery and equipment Petroleum and coal products	7.9 10.2 13.9 24.1 5.9 14.5
New Mexico Lumber, softwood Drilling, excavating, mining machinery Other motor vehicles Motor vehicle parts, except engines	3.3 5.5 10.2 18.9
Oklahoma Radioactive ores and concentrates Lumber, softwood Shingles and shakes Petroleum and coal products Other iron and steel alloys Drilling, excavating, mining machinery Combine reaper-threshers and parts Motor vehicle parts, except engines	99.9 11.3 5.9 16.7 20.3 61.7 7.9 23.2